G a s  a n d  Fl a m e  D e t e c t i o n
GDS
Corp
Toxic & Combustible Gas Detection     Controllers     Process Monitors     Calibration Supplies
1245 Butler Road
League City, Texas 77573
409-927-2980     409-927-4180 (fax)

Approvals CSA Certified for Class I, Div 1, Grps B, C, D.
Warranty 2 years on electronics and one year on sensors
GASMAX CX ORDER GUIDE
GM CX  A - B - C / D - E - F / G [SS]
“A” CH1 SENSOR HEAD 1
 0 = None
 1 = Local sensor head
 2 = Local sensor head + splash guard
 3 = Local sensor head for reactive gases
 4 = Local sensor head + SG for reactive gases
 5 = Remote sensor head
 6 = Remote sensor head + splash guard
10= Remote mount for GDS-IR
24= Remote sensor transmitter
25= Remote sensor transmitter + splash guard
26= Remote sensor transmitter for reactive gases
27= Remote ST for reactive gases + splash guard
“B” CH1 SENSOR TYPE
(See GDS Corp Product Configurator)
“C” CH1 DETECTION RANGE 5
1 = 0 - 1          5 = 0 - 50
2 = 0 - 5          6 = 0 - 100
3 = 0 - 10        7 = 0 - 500
4 = 0 - 25        8 = 0 - 1000
Custom RXXXX (0-9999) or 0 = None
“D” CH2 SENSOR HEAD
 0 = None
 1 = Local sensor head
 2 = Local sensor head + splash guard
 3 = Local sensor head for reactive gases
 4 = Local sensor head + SG for reactive gases
 9 = Local mount for GDS-IR
10= Remote mount for GDS-IR
24= Remote sensor transmitter
25= Remote sensor transmitter + splash guard
26= Remote sensor transmitter for reactive gases
27= Remote ST for reactive gases + splash guard
“E” CH2 SENSOR TYPE
(See GDS Corp Product Configurator)
“F” CH2 DETECTION RANGE 5
1 = 0 - 1          5 = 0 - 50
2 = 0 - 5          6 = 0 - 100
3 = 0 - 10        7 = 0 - 500
4 = 0 - 25        8 = 0 - 1000
Custom RXXXX (0-9999) or 0 = None
“G” OUTPUT OPTIONS
0 = Dual 4-20mA output plus Ethernet
1 = 4X alarm relays plus dual MODBUS serial
NOTES
Note 1: GASMAX CX not rated for use in hazardous area
when used with Type 3 or Type 4 sensor head for reactive
gases.
Note 5: Not all sensors are available in all ranges. Contact
GDS Corp for details.
Note 6: Reactive gases require use of Type 3 or Type 4 sensor
head without stainless steel flame arrestor
P/N 1200-0870-003
TOXIC SENSORS BRIDGE / mA SENSORS 114 Cyclopentane
10 Oxygen 50 SmartIR LEL (Methane) 115 n-Butane
11 Carbon Monoxide 51 SmartIR LEL (Propane) 116 Ethanol
12 Chlorine6 52 SmartIR v/v (Methane) 117 Methanol
13 Chlorine Dioxide6 53 SmartIR % CO2 118 Propylene
14 Hydrogen 61 PID Low (10.6eV) 118 Propylene
15 Hydrogen Sulfide 62 PID High (10.6eV) 119 Ethylene
16 Hydrogen Cyanide 64 PID Low (10.0 eV) 120 Hexane
17 Hydrogen Chloride6 65 PID High (10.0 eV) 121 Jet-A
18 Hydrogen Fluoride6 70 Catalytic Bead LEL (CH4) 122 Diesel
19 Sulfur Dioxide 71 Catalytic Bead LEL 123 Gasoline
20 Ammonia6 90 4-20mA input 124 Isopropyl Alcohol
21 Ozone6 125 Acetone
22 Ethylene Oxide 126 p-Xylene
23 Arsine 127 Ethylene Oxide (50%)
24 Silane GDS-IR SENSORS (LEL) 128 MEK